8th Sapporo Asian Winter Games Organising Committee
Official Results Book
Biathlon
The information provided in this publication is accurate at the time of production
For update, please refer to http://www.ocagames.com/orb/awg8_2017.php
© 2017 Olympic Council of Asia
BIATHLON
COMPETITION SCHEDULE
Date
Start
Time
Estimated
Finish Time Event
Men's 10km Sprint11:0010:00THU 23 FEB
Women's 7.5km Sprint13:0012:00
Men's 12.5km Pursuit11:0010:00FRI 24 FEB
Women's 10km Pursuit13:0012:00
2x6km Women + 2x7.5km Men Mixed Relay11:4510:00SAT 25 FEB
Men's 15km Mass Start11:0010:00SUN 26 FEB
Women's 12.5km Mass Start13:0012:00
BT0000000_08 1.0 Report Created MON 20 FEB 2017 12:27 Page 1 / 1
Note:
Please check INFO for more details and the latest updates.
BIATHLON
ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of 18 FEB 2017
NOC IBU IDName Date of BirthGender
AUS - Australia
BTAUS20906199501COLEBOURN Jillian 9 JUN 1995F
BTAUS22412199901MORTON Darcie 24 DEC 1999F
BTAUS11404199501FLANAGAN Jeremy 14 APR 1995M
BTAUS11806199601MORTON Damon 18 JUN 1996M
Total:4
CHN - China
BTCHN21005199201ZHANG Yan 10 MAY 1992F
BTCHN20511199101TANG Jialin 5 NOV 1991F
BTCHN21809199801MENG Fanqi 18 SEP 1998F
BTCHN21612199401MA Chun 16 DEC 1994F
BTCHN22201199401WU Aiting 22 JAN 1994F
BTCHN12809198901TANG Jinle 28 SEP 1989M
BTCHN12905199501WANG Wenqiang 29 MAY 1995M
KAO Pengyu 13 JUN 1999M
HU Weiyao 1 AUG 1999M
Total:9
JPN - Japan

BRAUN Maxim 16 APR 1993M
VITENKO Vladislav 18 MAR 1995M
Total:10
BT0000000_32A 1.0 Report Created SAT 18 FEB 2017 08:39 Page 1 / 2
BIATHLON
ENTRY LIST BY NOC
As of 18 FEB 2017
NOC IBU IDName Date of BirthGender
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ID-ABDYKADYROVA Kunduz 18 JUL 1998F
LEVDANSKAIA Natalia 15 JUN 1999F
DOOLATOV Nurbek 15 AUG 2000M
ZHARKYMBAEV Tariel 17 SEP 1996M
Total:4
KOR - Rep. Korea
BTKOR20208198801MUN Ji-hee 2 AUG 1988F
BTKOR21104199101PARK Ji-ae 11 APR 1991F
BTKOR20508199301HWANG Hyesuk 5 AUG 1993F
BTKOR20506199601KO Eunjung 5 JUN 1996F
BTKOR21109199701JUNG Jumi 11 SEP 1997F
BTKOR13003198401LEE In-bok 30 MAR 1984M
BTKOR12112198701JUN Je-uk 21 DEC 1987M
BTKOR11407199301KIM Jongmin 14 JUL 1993M
BTKOR11012199301KIM Yonggyu 10 DEC 1993M
BTKOR11103199301HEO Seonhoe 11 MAR 1993M
Total:10
MGL - Mongolia
BTMGL22611199501OTGONDAVAA Uranbaigali 26 NOV 1995F
BAYAHBULAG Munkhjargal 2 MAY 1998F
BTMGL21704199701ENKHBAYAR Ariunzul 17 APR 1997F
BTMGL11103199701BATTUVSHIN Bat erdene 11 MAR 1997M
OTGONDAVAA Gantulga 26 JAN 1994M
BTMGL10506198601ERDENECHIMEG Barkhuu 5 JUN 1986M
BTMGL11607199501ENKHBAYAR Munkh-erdene 16 JUL 1995M
Total:7
TPE - Chinese Taipei
BTTPE 11805199401WANG Yao-yi 18 MAY 1994M
Total:1